8/20/24, 7:34 PM

3BAHMYHA BA3A KITYBOBA (YOPYXXEHA) M CIIOPTUCTA LLUAXOBCKOIr CABE3A BEOIPALA

HIK IMapTruszan

Peruncrpanuonu
opoj
034901018
034901558
034901559
034901560
034901561
034901562
034901563
034901564
034901565
034901566
034901567

034901568

034901569
034901570
034901571
034901572
034901573

034901574

034901575
034901576
034901577
034901579
034901580
034901581
034901582
034901583
034901584
034901585
034901586
034901587
034901591
034901594
034901595
034901598
034901600
034901601
034901602

HNme u npesume

Jypumuh, Jlykac (p)

boxkunosuh, bomiko (p)
Boxxunosuh, Pagmmiio (p)

Bpankosuh, Bophe (p)
Bpankosuh, JoBa# (p)
Bpankosuh, Byk (p)

I{BetkoBuh, bpanucnas (p)
JakossbeBuh, Biragan (p)

Kasruh, bopucas (p)
Kpcrescku, 3opas (p)
Marejuh, 3opan (p)

MuxajnoBuh, AHrenuHa

(p)

Mumberh, Muxauio (p)

Hemuh, Anpujana (p)

[Tomosuh, Bacunuje (p)
[Tpubuhesuh, Credan (p)

Puctuh, Boxunap (p)
babuh, Mapujana (p)

CrojanoBuh, Hanexna (p)

Crojanosuh, 3opas (p)

‘Bophesuh, Janumno (p)
JakossbeBuh, XKusora (p)
Yonymkuna, Upuna (p)
NBxoBuh, Anexcanmpa (p)
Tomanosuh, Eneonopa (p)
I'Bo3nenoBuh, Mutomr (p)

Kohao, Jlyka (p)
Crajuh, Mnanen (p)
bajkuh, Crpaxuma (p)
Jlexuh, yman (p)

CrankoBuh, Anzpea (p)
MunucasseBuh, XaHa (p)

Buaumnuh, Munas (p)

Byjanosuh, Emunuja (p)

Huxomuh, Bophe (p)
‘Bypuna, Hukona (p)

ITerponujesuh, JoBan (p)
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Tonuna
pohema

2010
1978
1944
2004
2005
2001
1951
1970
1951
1956
1969

1999

1998
1984
1937
1994
1958

1984

1986
1970
1996
1939
1961
1999
2007
2005
2005
1989
2009
1969
2010
2011
2003
2011
2014
2007
2012

Kareropuja

IPBOKATETOPHUK
MajCTOPCKU KaHUIaT
MajCTOPCKU KaHAUaT
JPYTOKaTETOPHUK
TpehekareropHuk
IPBOKATETOPHUK
JPyTOKaTeTOPHUK
MajCTOPCKHU KaHAUIaT
IPBOKATETOPHUK
IPBOKATETOPHUK
MajCTOPCKU KaHAMIaT

TpehekaTeropHuK

BAHKAaTCrOpHHUK
APYTOKaTCTOPHUK
IMPBOKATCTOPHHUK
IIPBOKATCIOPHUK

MajCTOPCKU KaHUIaT

JKCHCKH MHTCpHAIUOHAJIHU

MajCcTop

xercku GUJIE majcrop

MajCTOPCKU KaHUIaT
MajCTOPCKU KaHAUaT
OU/IE majcTop
’KEHCKH BEJIeMajCTOp
IPBOKATETOPHHUK
MPBOKATETOPHUK
MajCTOPCKHU KaHAMIaT
MajCTOPCKU KaHJHIaT
IPBOKATETOPHUK
JPYTOKaTerOPHUK

WHTEPHAIMOHAIIHU MajCTOP

MPBOKATETOPHUK
JPYTOKaTErOPHUK
TpehekaTeropHUK
tpehekareropHuk
TpehekaTeropHuk
TpehekaTeropHUK
TpehekaTeropHUK

Dupe
17011
9213729
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa

HEMa
HEMa

HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa

HEMa
HEMa

HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HCMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HCMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HCMa
HEMa

HEMa

12
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Perucrpanuonn
opoj
034901603
034901605
034901607

034901608

034901610
034901613
034901616
034901618
034901619
034901620
034901622
034901623
034901626

034901628

034901629
034901630
034902600
034902601
034902602
034902604
034902605
034902606
034902607
034902608
034902609
034902610
034902611

034902612

034902613
034902614
034902671
034902672
034902673

3BAHVYHA BA3A KITYEOBA (YOPYXEHbA) U CTIOPTUCTA LIAXOBCKOT CABE3A BEOTPALIA
HNme u npe3nme

I'mumosuh, Xenena (p)
Bepuh, Bramgumup (p)

Kuexwuh, Jlazap (p)

Munucassseuh, Copuja

(p)

Jahumoswuh, Jleonuna (p)

Yykwuh, bamnma (p)
Opmnosuh, Tuca (p)
Jlanmuh, Jlapa (p)
Pymikyn, Mapxo (p)
bajkuh, Credan (p)

Opmnosuh, Jleonus (p)
JIyxuh, Anexcannap (p)

JoBun, Huxkomna (p)

[maposuh, Butop
Hukonaj (p)

TlonockokoBuh, @umwmmn (p)

[Tnoom, Muxawui (p)

Kyrobpanuh, Tamuja (p)
JlambGeta, Bacunuje (p)
Borganosuh, Ypour (p)

Byjosuh, Uckpa (p)

[omuh, Teomopa (p)

Hepraj, JeBa (p)

Munosuh, Amwca (p)

[Inanera, Usa (p)
Ojnanuh, Jlyma (p)

Apanhenosuh, -JIapa (p)
[ToTrexwun, EMunuja (p)
bnarojesuh, Koncrantun

(p)
Berosuh, JTazap (p)

[Typuh, Munas (p)

3narkoBuh, Ypour (p)

[anapu, Huna (p)

JoBnuwuh, I'Bo3aen (p)
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T'omuna
pobema

2012
2015
2014

2014

2013
2015
2012
2013
2012
2013
2013
2016
2014

2013

2013
2008
2008
2004
2008
2013
2013
2014
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016

2017
2015
2016
2016
2018

Kareropuja

JPYTOKaTErOPHUK
TpehekaTeropHUK
JPYTOKaTErOPHUK

TpehekaTeropHuk

TpehekaTeropHuk
YETBPTOKATETOPHUK
TpehekaTeropHUK
tpehekareropHuk
TpehekaTeropHuk
YETBPTOKATETOPHUK
TpehekaTeropHuK
YETBPTOKATETOPHUK
TpehekaTeropHuk

P eheKaTeFOpHI/IK

BaHKAaTETOPHUK
TpehekaTeropHUK
tpehekareropHuk
TpehekaTeropHuk
TpehekaTeropHuK
YETBPTOKATETOPHHUK
YETBPTOKATETOPHHUK
YEeTBPTOKATETOPHUK
YETBPTOKATETOPHUK
YETBPTOKATETOPHHUK
YETBPTOKATETOPHHUK
YEeTBPTOKATETOPHUK
YETBPTOKATETOPHUK

YCTBPTOKATCTOPHUK

YCTBPTOKATCTOPHUK
YCTBPTOKATCTOPHUK
YCTBPTOKATCTOPHUK
YCTBPTOKATCI'OPHHUK
YCTBPTOKATCTOPHUK

dune
A

HEMa
HEMa

HEMa

HEMa

HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa

HEMa

HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa
HEMa

HEMa

HEMa
HEMa
HCMa
HEMa

HEMa
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